CITY OF WASHINGTON, ILLINOIS
City of City Council Agenda Communication

Washington

Ear. 1825

Meeting Date: 06-15-2020
Prepared By: Kevin Schone, Public Works Director
Agenda Item: Pay Request #3 and #4 (Final) — Equipment and Storage Building WWTP#2

Explanation: At the October 7, 2019 City Council Meeting the City Council committed to award FBi
Buildings in an amount of $126,082 for construction of a new Equipment and Storage Building at
Wastewater Treatment Plant #2.

The City is in receipt of Payment Request #3 and #4 for materials and work completed to date in the
amount of $20,173.12 and $12,608.20. Major work items included in this pay request include siding on
the west end of the building, and garage doors. The amount requested constitutes approximately 26%
of the total contract amount.

Fiscal Impact: Total to date, pay requests #1, #2, #3, and #4 equal $126,082.00, account #501-00-
800-2000. This amount represents 100% of the total budgeted amount and will be the final pay
requests.

Recommendation/
Committee Discussion Summary: Recommend payment to FBi Buildings in the amount of
$32,781.32.

Action Requested: Approval



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMA (Instructions on reverse side) PAGT: ONE OF 2 PAGES
CONTRACTOR: City of Washington PROJECT: APPLICATION NUMBER: | Distribution to:
955 Ernest St Equipment & Siorage Bldg PERIOD TQ: 10/31/19 OWNER
Washington, IL 61571 Washinglon, IL PROJECT NOS.: 128809 CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER
SUBCONTRACTOR: FBi Buildings, Inc. PO¥47655 CONTRACT DATE: 10/09/19 ARCHITECT
3823 W 1800 S CONTRACTOR
Remington, IN 47977 VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
CONTRACT FOR: material and labor VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for paymeni, as shown below, in accordance with the Coniract, Continuation
Sheet, AIA Document (703, is attached.

I ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM $126,082.00

2. Net Change By Change Orders........................ $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)...... $126,082.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.............. $12,608.20
(Column G en (703)
5 RETAINAGE:
a. 10% of Completed Work $1,260.82
{Columns D& E on G703y
b. 0% of Siored Material $0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Linc 5a + Sb or
Total in Column I of G703) $1,260.82
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE............... PP $11.347.38
(Line 4 less Line § Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 fram prior Certificaie) $0.00
8. mRRENT PAYMENT DUE $11,347.38 |
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Linc 6) $ 114,734.62
CHANGE ORDIER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner
Total Approved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGIS by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, thai all
amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and fhat cusrent payment shown hercin is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

BY: Jotw' 2 2Cemm——  DATE/YZris

State of:_ jupjama o County of : _ agmee

Subscribed and affirmed before me this —26%  dayof peroage 20 il

Notary Public: Wiy,

My Commission Expires: 0.23.70 \\\\\\‘l; J.B 4"’0,,,

o SeSssiersit 2,

Notary Public Signature: g 23295t p 2
) ) . =

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT i ILOTARY seaL |

= e 5 T
S

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations XN 2«,’;”’- #go"
and the data comprising the above application, the Construction Manager %
certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work “0S OF ND\“\\\“
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with Mt

the Contract Documents, and the Confractor is entitled to payment of the

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

N
)
."\
&
g
%
4,
7,

AMOUNTCERTIFIED......................... 3 11,347.38

(Aviach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform 10 the amowt certified.).
CONSTRUCTION MGR:

By: _ Date: _
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of

payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under

this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE -2 of 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: |
conlaining Contractor’s signed Certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 10125119
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10131/19
Use column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJIECT NO:
A B [o] D | E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G/C) TOFINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) (NOTIN TODATE
DOR) (D+E+F)
1 Material and Labor for Post Frame Building $126.082.00 $0.00 $12,608.20 $12,608.20 10% $113,473.30 $1.260.82
2 36'x56% 16" wi B'x36'%8' $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
12 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2} $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00
26 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
28 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00
29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00
31 50.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00
TOTALS $126,082.00 $0.00 $12,608,20 $0.00 $12,608.20 10% $113,473.80 $1,260.82




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 734

‘oOwner: City of Washington Project: 20-8809-00 City of Washington
From Centractor: FBi Buildings, Inc. Via Architect:
3823 W 1800 S

Remington, IN 47977
Contract For:

Application No. : 2 D huuomm;
[ Architect

Period To: 1 Contractor
M
—1

Project Nos:

Contract Date:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.

1. Original Confract Sum . ......... ... oo $126,082.00
2, NetChange By Change Order ...............c..... $0.00
3.ContractSumToDate ...............covvnintn $126,082.00
4. Total Completed and Stored ToDate . .. ............ $94,561.50
§. Retainage:
a  000% of Completed Work $0.00
b 0.00% of Stored Material $0.00
Total Retainage . ......ccovveeiiininnnnnnn. $0.00
6. Total Eamed Less Retainage . ..........-...... $94,561.50
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payments . .. ....... $12,608.20
8.CurrentPaymentDue .................iiinenn $81,063.30
9. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage .............. $31,520.50
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Deductions
Totel changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total Approved this Menth $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
Net Changes By Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
complated in accordance with the Confract Documents. That all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
“\“‘3"“‘321”” »

herein is now due.
Sehdide,
. TR s W eas 7
CONTRACTOR:  FBi Buildings, Inc. '3\“"0@?& .20‘4;':04.: %
i NOTARY PUBLIC :
NOTARY SEAL  ;

By, e P FEnEes——  Date 3//4,{2.3@ %

‘:‘. %b"'n e :s
S Ry s >
""d}‘;:‘.. '-0#59 Q}'PS;‘\\\
State of: |NPIAKA ~ County of: JASPER "':,,05 Q]E"‘}qo‘\‘\\\\\‘\
Subscribed and swom to before me this (= day of mazed, 2020 i

Notary Public: kaga J§ BAWLER.
My Commission expires: (o .29 2024 |

~
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obsetvations and the data

comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information, and betief, the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFED § 81,853.30

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied, Initiai al! figures on this Application and on the
Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contracter named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conract.




SONTINUATION SHEET

Page2 of2
\pplication and Certification for Payment, containing Application No. : 2
Zontractor's signed certification is attached. Application Date :  03/11/20
n tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dolla{. To:
Jse Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. Archi s Project No.:
invoice #: 734 Contract: 20-8809-00 City of Washington
A B i c D E [ F [ G ] | H |
item Description of Work I Scheduled Work Completed | Materials | Total I % I Balance Retainage
No. Value | From Previous This Period ' Presently Compieted | (G/C) :  ToFinish
Application in Place Stored and Stored | | (e
(D+E) l To Date ] l
. | (NotinDorE) D+E+F} | ; !
Qrigiinal | Contract 36'x56'x16/8'x36%8" I 126,082.00 12,608.20 81,953.30 | 0.00| 94,561.50 | 75.00% i 31,520.50 '
| !
' |
‘ |
‘ I
| | | |
| | !
‘ l | |
| | i
| ] |
| i | |
| | | | |
| | | |
| | — . !
Grand Totals 1 126,082.00' 12,608.20 81,953.30 0.00/ 94,561.50 |  75.00% ; 31,520.50’I 0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

AlIA DOCUMENT G702/CMA (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES
CONTRACTOR: City of Washington PROIJECT: APPLICATION NUMBER: 3 Distribution to:
955 Ernest St Eguipment & Storage Bldg PERIOD TO: 05/31/20 OWNER
Washington, [L 61571 Washington, IL PROJECT NOS.: 128809 CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER
SUBCONTRACTOR: FBi Buildings, Inc. PO#47655 CONTRACT DATE: 10/09/19 ARCHITECT
3823 W 1800 S CONTRACTOR
Remington, IN 47977 VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
CONTRACT FOR: material and labor VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application js made for payment, as shown below, in accordance with the Contract, Continuation
Sheet, ALA Document G703, is atiached.

I, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $126,082.00
r——l 00

2. NetChange By Change Orders.......................... $0.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)....... $126,082.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..............

$126,082.00
— 9740, Bl
(Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:

a. 10% of Completed Work $12,608.20
(Columns D & E on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00

{Column F on G703)
Total Rewinage (Line 5a+ 5b or
Total in Column I of G703} $12,608.20
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........comrrrernre
(Line 4 less Line 5 Totat)

$113,473.80

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, information and belief, the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

DATE fi/ngggﬂ' £

BY: _T.ew = P =%

State of: iNPnA __County of :  4asPer .
Subscribed and affirmed before me this _15® day of _may 20 20
Notary Public: Kars J BAtivee
My Commission Expires: 10.23.2024 it
] o 3:.B4 ("//

Notary Public Signature: _I_/mﬂﬁ/é?hﬁ\.@/? §“\-L-Y'v',3‘ s,sé?gogﬁ.g"%

{ s s~ Lz
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT —~ S NSRRI S
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations Y q ot ? 7 §
and the data comprising the above application, the Construction Manager "’,d‘).é"-‘-’ﬁiz;%g Wt E
certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work ”//4/7' (-'OF‘N()\K’\\\“

has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work s in accordance with

Oty
the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the

(Line 6 from prior Certificate) $93,300.68 AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. |[CURRENT PAYMENT DUE §20173.12]  AMOUNT CERTIFIED......................... $ 2017312
(Aitach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this
. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the amount certified ).
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 12,608.20 CONSTRUCTION MGR:
By: Date: .
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in N By: Date:
previous months by Owner This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
Total Approved this Month to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AJA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE - 2 of 2

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.

containing Contractor's signed Centification is attached,
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dallar.

APPLICATION NO: 3
APPLICATION DATE: 05/15/20

PERIOD TO: 05/31/20

Use column  on Contracts where variahle relainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROVECT NO:
A B [3 D E F G H
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G/C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED [(oX0)]
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DHE+F)
1 Materia) and Labor for Post Frame Building $126,082.00 $94,561.50 $31,520.50 $126,082.00 |  100% $0.00 $12,608.20
2 36%56%16" w/ 8'x36'x8" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
i $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
i4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 '$0.00 $0.00
17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
36 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $126,082.00 §94,561.50 $31,520.50 $0.00 $126,082.00 [  200% $0.00 $12,608.20




APPLICATION AND CERTI FICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUGTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMA {Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES
CONTRACTOR: City of Washington PROJECT: APPLICATION NUMBER: 4 Distribution to:
955 Erest St Equipment & Starage Bidg PERIOD TO: 05/31/20 OWNER
Washington, IL 61571 Washington, IL PROJECT NOS.: 128809 CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER
SUBCONTRACTOR: FBi Buildings, Inc. PO#47655 CONTRACT DATE; 10/09/19 ARCHITECT
3823 W 18008 HCONTRAC’I‘ OR
Remington, IN 47977 VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
CONTRACT FOR: material and labor YIA ARCHITECT:
CONTRACTOR'S AP PLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contracior's knowledge, information and belief, the Work
Application is madc for payment, as shown below, in aceordance with the Contract, Continuation covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that al}
Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attached. amounts have been paid by the Coniractor for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued ang
. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $126,082.00 payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2 NetChange By Change Orders.......................... $0.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2)..... $126,082.00 A . -
T BY: e 2~ e—— _DATE 3//)"/Z¢=2¢,~
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.............. $126,082.00
(Column G an G703)
State of:  INDianA _County of : _ Jasege
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and affirmed before me this 15w day of mmy 2020
8. 0% of Completed Work $0.00 Notary Public: KARA J BAMLER
(Columns D & E an G703) My Commission Expires: 10.23, 2024 \\\\\\uuugnuu,,,
\\\\\\ P 9-3-'4,/7(%
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 Notary Public Signature: _( Sy Xowepion £ 6“9’1,,
(Column F on G703) { ) ERR 0"" S
Total Retainage {Line 5a + 5b or CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT —~ S i NOTARY pugpIC : =
Total in Column [ of G703) $0.00 S i NOTARYsear : =
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations % 3 ‘3% \,\@ S £
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE....................... $126,082.00 and the data comprising the above application, the Construction Manager %‘p»"-fzﬁ,,;%g?‘“ﬁ.-i\v\\s
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work ”/,Z’Z-‘OFN'D\F\\Q-‘\
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with KRN
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT the Contract Documents, and the Contractor js entitled to payment of the
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) $113,473.80 AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. |CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $1260820]  AMOUNT CERTIFIED..............ooooooo. & 12,608.20
(Atiach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the amount certified.).
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ - CONSTRUCTION MGR:
T Date:
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in By: Date:
previous months by Owner This certificate is not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
Total Appraved this Month to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE - 2 of 2

AlIA Document G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar.

APPLICATION NO: 4

APPLICATION DATE: 05/15/20

PERIOD TO: 05/31/20

Use column 1 an Contracis where variable retainage for line items may apply, ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIQUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G/C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) {NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (D+E+F)

] Material and Labor for Post Frame Building $126,082.00 $94,561.50 $31,520.50 $126,082.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
2 36'%56%16' w/ 8%36'%8" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 30.00 $0.00
24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
25 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
26 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
27 £0.00 $0.00 £0.00 50.00 $0.00
28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
35 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00
36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
37 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $126,082.00 $94,561.50 $31,520.50 $0.00 $126,082.00 | 100% $0.00 $0.00




